



BURSA MALAYSIA BERHAD
KEY STATISTICS FOR THE THREE AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2007

	3 MONTHS ENDED		9 MONTHS ENDED	
	30.09.2007	30.09.2006	30.09.2007	30.09.2006
FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS				
Operating revenue (RM'million)	111.3	59.1	350.5	186.9
Operating EBITDA (RM'million)	68.4	27.8	234.3	91.8
EBIT (RM'million)	64.8	23.9	223.8	80.2
Profit before tax (RM'million)	75.7	32.8	261.6	110.1
Profit attributable to equity holders (RM'million)	56.0	25.1	191.1	79.5
Operating EBITDA margin (%)	61.5	47.0	66.8	49.1
Net profit margin (%)	45.8	36.9	49.2	36.6
Annualised return on equity (%)	25.9	11.3	31.0	12.0
Basic earnings per share (sen)	10.7	4.9	36.7	15.4
Dividend per share, gross (sen)	28.0	28.0	60.0	40.5
Net assets per share (RM)	1.6	1.7	1.6	1.7
Financial resources (RM'million)	566.6	546.3	566.6	546.3
Capital expenditure (RM'million)	15.5	2.9	27.6	8.1
COMPANY STATISTICS				
Market capitalisation of Company (RM'million)	5.8	2.9	5.8	2.9
Number of staff	611	600	611	600
MARKET STATISTICS				
KLCI	1,336.30	967.55	1,336.30	967.55
Market capitalisation (in RM'billion)	1,031.3	745.5	1,031.3	745.5
Velocity (%)	50	27	57	32
Daily average trading value - OMT & DBT (RM'million)	2,176.3	879.1	2,494.6	1,018.8
Daily average trading value - OMT (RM'million)	2,069.1	782.0	2,321.7	931.8
Daily average trading volume - OMT & DBT (million)	1,326.7	643.4	1,641.4	829.6
Daily average trading volume - OMT (million)	1,251.1	573.9	1,548.7	759.4
Number of derivative contracts traded (million)	1.6	1.2	4.8	2.8
Daily average number of derivatives contracts traded	24,797	19,103	25,964	15,201
Total number of companies listed	1,001	1,027	1,001	1,027
Number of IPOs	8	11	20	29
Funds raised (RM'billion)	2.3	0.7	7.2	1.8